
1 VJNDEUZ
2 LLAPERT DJEUN H4  30 30
3 LEBLOTU REPLAT 9G  26 56
4 SDLORTE BULOT 8K  31 87
5 FETNALV DORLOTES N7  72 159
6 ENNERU[ JAVEL 5H  30 189
7 NFEGQET aUNERENT 12G 66 255
8 FAAGNBT QUETE H11 36 291
9 AETFNIZ BANGA M1  32 323

10 EHMMSI[ ENFAITEZ 15B 74 397
11 EMSMOSY HIEr A12 90 487
12 SMISARW MOYEES 13E 52 539
13 SACMRTU SWIN C12 26 565
14 DAEIORT CRAMBUS 1I  42 607
15 HGPIORU ADROITE D6  72 679
16 RULGAOX HIP O13 31 710
17 EALMNOS GRAUX 6B  39 749
18 AILFMOO ENJAVELAS 5F  30 779
19 OMEESUV FOIRAL 8A  27 806
20 ICAKIM VOUEES 2F  29 835
21 ICIM KA 10F 33 868
22 CIM EXIL F5  13 881

CI 11A 13 894

Coup
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